355 PZ Screwdriver for Pozidriv screws
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Application: Suitable for Pozidriv screws

Blade:
Design:
Handle:

05009305001
05009310001
05009312001
05009313001
05009315001
05009317001
05347743001
05009319001
05009320001
05009325001

" without Lasertip

Round

Chrome-plated, Lasertip
Kraftform with non-roll feature, multi-component
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